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NEW PRICE |

‘40’s CHARMER
Located on a great street, conveniently located close to
GO Station! Featuring an enclosed front porch, formal
living room and separate formal dining room, large eat-in
kitchen and main floor bedroom; second floor has 2 good
size bedrooms and a 2 pc. WR; wide baseboard uriginal
trim; wide plank flooring; CAC and garage. Great Starter
hame' 5169 91}0

END UNIT &
RAVINE TOO! -
$159,900
4 Lovely 3 bedroom town-

" home with amazing views ;
and sunsets featuring |

=== ‘*Ijﬁl

(905) 877-5211

e e e T e—— e S

3180 sq. ft

terpiece.

Bl spiral oak stairs] |
== w/studio loftf |
magnificent view from huge main floor family room. |
Big open sunny kit w/lots of cabinetry & working § : :
ace, numerous extra features including arched win-| | Place. MBR has ensuite and large his & her closets, unfin-

| ished basement for your ideas and cantina/cold cellar, dou-

ows, coffered & cathedral ceilings. Shows 10++.

open concept kitchen, for- = |

B mal LR & DR, large mas-

i ter bedroom with walk-in |

q closet and ensuite; great | |

3 | finished basement with | |
g walkout, fireplace, lots of §

- A storage, wet bar, Call now | | P
rage, - | air, master with ensuite, private fenced in backyard. :
= Showslmrel '

= for your persunal tour!

ABSOLUTELY |
CORGEOLS

Over 3000 square feet of luxury living - with in-law potential

- 4 full washrooms - open concept - high ceilings - main floor

e flooring - master bedroom with walk-in and ensuite - double
,,-Z | car garage fem:ed in area fnr I your hot tuh 5339 90(] 00

TERRA COTTA DREAMING 2.3 ACRES

i Picturesque setting with views of the Credit River and valley from the gor-
| geous solarium addition w/ceramic tiled floor; large formal living room 8

with HW flooring and woodburning corner fireplace, large country kitchen

with French doors, and formal dining room with French doors; Master BR |
| has 4 pc. ensuite; two front bedrooms have large windows with views of &=
river valley; double car garage, interlock brick driveway and two large out- |

bulldmgs for sturage etc 5319 900

BUSINESS
OPPORTUNITY

Alignment/Front end business
$324,900 (Etobicoke)

BUSINESS
OPPORTUNITY

Established Office Cleaning Business -
Great Income - For Right Individual - |
Established Clientele - Good Reputation |
$ﬁg 900 [Genrgetuwn}

rear yard good hume fur gruwmg famlh

POSSIBILITIES GALORE!

Owver 35,000 sq. ft. of property and approx. 4800 sq. ft. of home (5
bedroom - 2 kitchens) with a double car attached garage plus a §
25 x 40 garage - all on municipal services. Original structure fea- §
tures cherry wood staircase and architecturally curved walls in ¢
2nd floor bedrooms and hardwood floors under carpet in main §
rooms. Eali fnr ﬁ.lrth:r dttalts HQ‘E 000,

YOUR OWN PARK BESIDE YOU FOR $238.900

DR, nicely finished rec room, upgraded mmace central

SOUGHT AFTER RAVINE $349,900

" Magnificent treed ravine lot in one of the area’s premier locations, 4 ,'
familv room with firenlace - ceramics - manle har - | ample bedrooms, master with ensuite and walk-in closet, main floor |
y P P dwood farmhi room with gas fireplace, greenhouse kitchen with ceramic

g, formal two storey entryway with curved oak staircase, all

| cedar entertainment deck, 2 stairways to basement and much much J==
§ 8 more, this ele gant hume s waiting

FAMILY WANTED - $189,900

Great 3 bedroom bungalow on fenced in lot - walking dis-
tance to all amenities. Features include hardwood floors,
new QOak kit cabinets, upgraded bathroom, interior 800
series doors, soffits, fascia, roof, furnace, CAC, mostly new
windows, double wide drive. 2 sheds, main floor walkout to
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{ foot deep lot back- E

il ing onto forested |
{ cons. Sprawlmg Sl=
home |
with circular
rooms dazzle this} =
architectural mas-| ||
Double | | ™
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| place. Eat-in kitchen. Creat finished rec room with large wet f
;_ bar and lots of room fur puol tahle and mmng area -.
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Mekeown

"4 BR - GEORGETOWN SOUTH - $227.900

- | 2000 sq. ft. home featuring ceramic tiled floor from foyer

thru to large eat-in kitchen, main floor family with fire-

ble car g:
e T "'.

aa il r‘:lrLL.ll "—H -:—|:|"_| i "

COUNTRY LIVING IN BALLINAFAD - $339,900

z Beautiful Cape Cod style home on 1.16 ac lot with main floor master bed-
Lovely 4 bedroom home features main floor family room | %0 | . e
| with gas fireplace adjoining eat-in kitchen, formal LR and | O™ lrge eat-in kitchen with walkout to deck and long views, cozy living |

shuwer &WI clﬂset, ruatl}r ﬁmshed basement $252 91}[}

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY+ HOME |
'~ | - Prime highway location - High region- | | s
. | al traffic count - 4 Bay garage (16’ clear | | 2L
- Attached 4 bedroom home AL
- 1 (2250 sq. ft.) - All on 2.1 a - Ample park-
mg Other uses avallable $559 000

e ceiling)

VMe-Q-Win "

downtown
building |
Retail/Office and |
Apartment. |
Good tenants
In place‘

PRIVATE
PARK
$152,900

Beautiful 3 bedroom

{ with single car garage §
and walkout from §
breakfast area tg park- §
like backyard; Lovely §
decor, Oak cabinetry in §
kitchen, French doors §
in front foyer, base- §
ment partially finished. §
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PARADISE
$155,900

Gleammg hardwood ﬂunrs setthls 3 bedroom townhome in a class all }

. . X | its own! Other f | : -
| room with wood burning stove, separate dining room, main floor aundry, | its own r features include finished rec room, walkout from §

. i | | breakfast area to large deck mrerimlting piaygmund court yard, large |
{ 2nd floor with 2 large bedrooms divided by 4 pc. washroom, oversize = |

= | COUNTRY VILLAGE LIVING - JREE HOUSE & ALL!

thi | 3+1 bedroom raised bungalow in Ballinafad, with beautiful hard-

| private fenced in back yard, white, bright Ir.ltchen with ceramic tiled ﬂuur '

| skylight & walkout to backyard, fam rm with gas fireplace & cathedral ceil- ==

| ing, separate formal LR and DR, large MBR & ensuite with oval tub & sepf”
| $259,900.00.

E‘:" | basement wrth lots of light, new berber carpet and fireplace with §

insert, walking entry to single cedar garage on 100'x183" lot.

WALK-A-WAY
LIFESTYLE
FOR

$116,900

Open Concept 2
Bedroom  ‘Duffield’
model townhome with
solarium. Fabulous
upgraded decor and
carpet. Includes:
washer, dryer, fridge,
stove and 2 under-
ground parking spaces
in friendly complex!

OPPORTUNITY

Thriving Video store. Village of Erin
Good Lease. High visibility

$139,900

DEVELOPMENT
PROPERTY

4.1 AC, Georgetown South - $795,000
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